
 2013-2014 USFA Team Point Standings
Cadet Men's Epee

TEAM POINT CALCULATIONS
CURRENT AS OF 2/16/2014 Group I Values Group II Values

PLACE NAME BTH DIVISION

TEAM 

TOTAL 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd

1 TM Yoo, Justin Hun 1997 SO. CALIF. 3600.30 600.00 597.30 552.00 533.00 700.00 618.00

2 TM Cole, Joshua R 1997 WEST-ROCK 2881.16 552.00 535.00 420.00 414.00 596.16 364.00

3 TM Horowitz, Charles 1998 SO. CALIF. 2082.00 368.00 309.00 306.00 276.00 595.00 228.00

4 ALT1 Sanchez, Esteban L 1997 GULF COAST TX 2064.00 411.00 340.00 224.00 210.00 644.00 235.00

5 ALT2 Popovici, Michael A 1997 GULF COAST, TX 1703.00 340.00 336.00 212.00 212.00 361.00 242.00

6 ALT3 Cheong, Robin 1998 SOUTH TEX 1701.50 368.00 289.00 279.00 208.50 354.00 203.00

7  Rodell, Clinton C 1997 VIRGINIA 1500.00 368.00 214.00 183.00 140.00 595.00 0.00

8  Zeller, Zachary A 1997 Nevada 1245.50 280.00 208.50 206.00 64.00 487.00 0.00

9  Johnson, Wesley R 1997 UTAH/S.IDA 1176.00 411.00 279.00 278.00 208.00 0.00 0.00

10  Weininger, Gabriel A 1997 ILLINOIS 1142.00 276.00 204.00 177.00 0.00 485.00 0.00

11  Zacharakis, Darius K 1997 GULF COAST TX 1108.00 340.00 204.00 192.00 130.00 242.00 0.00

12  Yuan, Wesley 1998 New Jersey 1097.00 315.00 280.00 140.00 134.00 228.00 0.00

13  Petrosewicz, Thomas "t.j." 1998 Gulf Coast 996.00 340.00 340.00 180.00 136.00 0.00 0.00

14  Mallette, Cole L.w. 1997 Oregon 969.50 283.00 276.00 214.00 196.50 0.00 0.00

15  Centeno, Dante S 1997 Long Island 888.00 510.00 138.00 124.00 116.00 0.00 0.00

16  Dieck, Julien 1997 West-Rock 768.00 368.00 278.00 122.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

17  Behrens, Leonard 1997 Southwest OH 759.00 165.00 132.00 112.00 0.00 350.00 0.00

18  Krueger, Tristan S. 1997 OREGON 740.00 400.00 200.00 140.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

19  Xu, Jason S 1997 KENTUCKY 716.00 210.00 202.00 186.00 118.00 0.00 0.00

20  Bradford, Jack M 1998 COLORADO 705.00 202.00 132.00 0.00 0.00 371.00 0.00

21 # Piskovatskov, Jonathan 2000 Gulf Coast 685.00 340.00 208.00 116.00 21.00 0.00 0.00

22  Cunningham, Bazil 1998 Colorado 643.00 212.00 165.00 138.00 128.00 0.00 0.00

23  Zagoruiko, Ivan 1998 LONG ISLAND 594.00 285.00 189.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24  Shindler, Oliver P 1997 ILLINOIS 585.00 214.00 186.00 132.00 53.00 0.00 0.00

25 # Bogert, Alexander (bryce) 1999 Gateway FL 567.00 206.00 168.00 0.00 0.00 193.00 0.00

26 # Wilson, Nicolas H 1999 GULF COAST TX 564.00 210.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 354.00 0.00

27  Antekeier, Aidan C 1998 Gulf Coast 553.50 138.00 46.00 0.00 0.00 369.50 0.00

28  Campbell-Kruger, Nicholas A 1997 COLORADO 552.00 414.00 138.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

29  Miller, Malcolm T 1998 Metro NYC 548.00 274.00 274.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

30 # Taylor, Joe 1999 Illinois 453.00 183.00 140.00 130.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

31 # Kravitz, Zach 1999 Southern CA 433.00 315.00 118.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

32  Hammarberg, Bryn 1997 New Jersey 430.00 210.00 120.00 59.00 41.00 0.00 0.00

33T # Crouse, Wolfe R 2000 Gulf Coast 402.00 202.00 200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

33T  Sullivan, Cameron W 1997 Northern CA 402.00 202.00 200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

35 # Thein-Sandler, Adrien (Adi) 1999 Southern CA 392.00 212.00 136.00 44.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

36  Cheng, Zachary K. 1998 Illinois 381.00 210.00 171.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

37 # Wilson, Sean H 1999 Gulf Coast 380.00 274.00 66.00 40.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

38  Heinl, Jonathon 1997 Colorado 360.00 124.00 122.00 114.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

39  Chin, Skyler S. 1997 Long Island 351.00 306.00 45.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

40  Dealba-Yount, Luis-Antonio D 1997 Southern CA 318.00 274.00 44.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

41  Shelanski, Isaac 1998 Capitol 277.00 200.00 51.00 26.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

42 # Ewart Jr., Stephen P 1999 Southern CA 251.00 204.00 47.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

43 # Tafoya, Devin D 2000 Colorado 241.00 204.00 37.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

44  Xu, Jonathan 1997 Kentucky 217.50 128.00 62.50 27.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

45  Carroll, Ryan 1997 GEORGIA 210.00 171.00 39.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

46  Rao, Samuel O 1997 Northern CA 208.00 174.00 34.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

47  Yamanaka, Mick 1998 Long Island 206.00 206.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

48  Sahin, Christopher T 1997 South TX 189.00 124.00 65.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

49  Woods, Cameron D.P. 1997 ILLINOIS 180.00 130.00 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

50  Comes, Matthew J 1998 Western WA 174.50 128.00 46.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

51  Hampton, Maxwell 1997 New England 170.50 124.00 46.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

52  Shoemaker, Logan 1997 Gulf Coast 169.00 126.00 43.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

53  Strong, Sean 1997 Southern CA 166.00 126.00 40.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

54  Aggarwal, Vikram 1998 North TX 164.00 114.00 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

55  Bronfman, Gabriel B 1998 Northern CA 141.00 110.00 31.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

56T # Amsbaugh, Travis M 1999 Central FL 134.00 134.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

56T  Stewart, Matthew J 1997 Philadelphia 134.00 134.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

56T  Szumlas, Algird 1997 Southern CA 134.00 134.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

59  Ghazaleh, Connor F 1997 NEW ENGLAND 132.00 132.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

60  Gao, Tiger 1998 Long Island 128.00 128.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

61 # Cole, Elias R 1999 West-Rock 120.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

62  Brown, Jacob S 1998 Oregon 118.00 118.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

63 # Kogan, Aaron 1999 Connecticut 114.00 114.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

64T # Roth, Charles S 1999 Illinois 112.00 112.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

64T  Vanderpool, Aris P. 1997 New England 112.00 112.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

66T  Burman, Samuel J 1997 Metro NYC 110.00 110.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

66T  Webb, Zachary G 1998 North TX 110.00 110.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

66T  Wolkoff, Joshua 1998 New England 110.00 110.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Team standings require at least one 32nd place result



 2013-2014 USFA Point Standings
Cadet Men's Epee

Fencers must have at least one result equal to 110 points to fulfill selection and qualifying standards based on points.

DETAIL OF INTERNATIONAL RESULTS
CURRENT AS OF:   2/16/2014

Designated International Results Place Points
Antekeier, Aidan Cadet, Goteberg SWE, 2/2/14 (SF=1) 10.5 369.50

Behrens, Leonard Cadet, Klagenfurt AUT, 10/26/13 (SF=1) 16 350.00

Bogert, Alexander (Bryce) Cadet, Goteberg SWE, 2/2/14 (SF=1) 32 193.00

Bradford, Jack Cadet, Klagenfurt AUT, 10/26/13 (SF=1) 10 371.00

Cheong, Robin Cadet, Chalons FRA, 11/24/13 (SF=1) 15 354.00

Cheong, Robin Cadet, Goteberg SWE, 2/2/14 (SF=1) 29 203.00

Cole, Joshua Cadet, Klagenfurt AUT, 10/26/13 (SF=1) 27 210.00

Cole, Joshua Cadet, Chalons FRA, 11/24/13 (SF=1) 27 210.00

Cole, Joshua Jr‐A, Helsinki FIN, 11/30/13 (SF=1.44) 7 596.16

Cole, Joshua Jr‐A, Goteberg SWE, 2/1/14 (SF=1.933) 30 330.543

Cole, Joshua Cadet, Goteberg SWE, 2/2/14 (SF=1) 12 364.00

Horowitz, Charles Cadet, Klagenfurt AUT, 10/26/13 (SF=1) 22 228.00

Horowitz, Charles Cadet, Chalons FRA, 11/24/13 (SF=1) 24 221.00

Horowitz, Charles Cadet, Goteberg SWE, 2/2/14 (SF=1) 3 595.00

Popovici, Michael Cadet, Klagenfurt AUT, 10/26/13 (SF=1) 13 361.00

Popovici, Michael Cadet, Chalons FRA, 11/24/13 (SF=1) 18 242.00

Rodell, Clinton Cadet, Klagenfurt AUT, 10/26/13 (SF=1) 3 595.00

Sanchez, Esteban L Cadet, Klagenfurt AUT, 10/26/13 (SF=1) 23 224.00

Sanchez, Esteban L Cadet, Chalons FRA, 11/24/13 (SF=1) 2 644.00

Sanchez, Esteban L Cadet, Goteberg SWE, 2/2/14 (SF=1) 20 235.00

Weininger, Gabriel Cadet, Goteberg SWE, 2/2/14 (SF=1) 6.5 485.00

Wilson, Nicolas Cadet, Klagenfurt AUT, 10/26/13 (SF=1) 15 354.00

Yoo, Justin Cadet, Chalons FRA, 11/24/13 (SF=1) 1 700.00

Yoo, Justin Jr‐A, Udine ITA, 1/4/14 (SF=2) 13 618.00

Yoo, Justin Jr‐A, Goteberg SWE, 2/1/14 (SF=1.933) 13 597.297

Yuan, Wesley Cadet, Goteberg SWE, 2/2/14 (SF=1) 22 228.00

Zacharakis, Darius Cadet, Goteberg SWE, 2/2/14 (SF=1) 18 242.00

Zeller, Zachary Cadet, Klagenfurt AUT, 10/26/13 (SF=1) 6 487.00

Foreign Fencers With International Results

French, Dylan Cadet, World Championships Porec CRO, 4/8/13 (SF=1) 13 412.00

Cannone, Romain Cadet, Chalons FRA, 11/24/13 (SF=1) 3 595.00

Cannone, Romain Cadet, Goteberg SWE, 2/2/14 (SF=1) 27 210.00

# Y14 fencer


